 Electronic Sensors, Inc.
 2063 S Edwards St
 Wichita, KS  67213
 Rev 1009
Phone: 316-267-2807
Toll Free: 800-886-2511
Fax: 316-267-2819
Email: leveldevil@leveldevil.com

T T
LS Series RF Point Level Switch
HOW TO ORDER
 * Custom length units are not returnable.
LS X000 XXXXXX X XX-
Probe Length
(Inches) *
Measured from end of nipple
to the tip of the probe.
   (10” standard)
Probe Construction
   S - 316SS
   H - Halar coated
Supply Voltage
   115VAC
   230VAC
   12VDC
   24VDC
Model No.
  LS 2000
  LS 6000
  LS 7000
* Must be between 10” and 170” for 316SS and between 10” and 96” for Halar.
DIMENSIONS
LS7000 shown above.
 Your Area Representative:
Electronic Sensors, Inc.
2063 S Edwards St • Wichita, KS  67213
Phone: 316-267-2807 • Fax: 316-267-2819
Toll Free: 800-886-2511
Email: leveldevil@leveldevil.com
Home Page: www.leveldevil.com